—+——+

—+— —+—+ —+—+ ——t—t——+ —— =

ITEM

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

7106222

FRAME, BASE WELDMENT SILVER

7106933

HANDLE, BONNET SERVICE ASSEMBLY WITH LABELS

HANDLE, TUBE PAINTED SILVER

NIININ
WIN|—

7106597

BONNET SERVICE ASSEMBLY, WITH LABELS

SCREW, 1/4-20 PHILLIPS PAN HEAD ZINC PLATED

7106939

ENGINE, SERVICE ASSEMBLY WITH LABELS

7104174

KEY, SHAFT 3/165Q X 1-1/4

7105466

PUMP SERVICE ASSEMBLY, 3000PSI @2.4GPM

MNon| N w2

PUMP, 3000PSI @2.4GPM

CAP, UNLOADER COVER

BOLT, FLANGE 5/16-18

[€21(6,1(6,](6,}
AIOWN|I—

BOLT, FLANGE 5/16-18

7106935

WHEEL, SERVICE KIT

WHEEL AND TIRE, 12 X 2

AXLE, STUB .525 X 3.484 ROUND HEAD

SPRING, .875 X .600 WAVE TYPE

O~N|ON|ON|ON
AWN—

CLIP, E-TYPE .500 X 0.042

7105468

FOOT SERVICE KIT, RUBBER FOOT AND SCREW

. |- o .

FOOT, RUBBER 1.50IN X 1.34IN

NN
N |—

SCREW, 1/4-20 TORX PANHEAD

“lool-

7104570

HARDWARE KIT, HANDLE MOUNTING

BOLT, SADDLE 5/16-18 X 2.00"

[0e][0]
N|—

NUT, HAND TIGHT 5/16-18

7103776

HARDWARE KIT, ENGINE MOUNT

ol

BOLT, FLANGE 5/16-18

NO|NO
N |—

NUT, WHIZ 5/16-18

/100389

GROMMET, 7/16" RUBBER

7104044

NOZZLE SET, 2.75 4PC

/107010

SCOOP, TRIMMED AND SLOTTED WITH LABEL

7104847

GUN, 3000PSI M229M) M22(F)

7103550

LANCE, 16IN 1/4QC M22(M)

7102768

HOSE, 3000PSI 1/4 X 25FT

/102037

SOAP HOSE AND FILTER KIT

7102045

TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING UNIVERSAL

7105805

MANUAL, BDX2700/BDX3100 SPECIFIC

O 0N [ON | A WIN—|O

7105804

BOX, SHIPPING BDX2700 SPECIFIC

*

NOT SHOWN
T NOT SOLD SEPARATELY

1

PUMP IDENTIFICATION TABLE

MACHINE SERIAL NO. PUMP TYPE  |PUMP KIT

NO. [PUMP PART NO.

472215 TO PRESENT |3000PSI@2.4GPM| 7105466 510003

ONLY THE LATEST VERSION OF THE PUMP IS
AVAILABLE FOR REPLACEMENT

NAME DATE
DRAWN MAV 6/14/20113

FNA-GROUP

1265 INDUSTRIAL STREET, DECATUR, AR 72722

CHECKED M.G. 6/12/2013
ENG APPR. JEW 6/14/2013
MFG APPR.
Q.A. APPR. JCP 6/12/2013
SERVICE APPR. D.H. 6/12/2013

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE

TITLE:

BDX2700

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS
A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN A
PERMISSION OF FNA-GROUP IS

PROPERTY OF FNA-GROUP, ANY SIZE |DWG. NO. REV.

60622-S A

PROHIBITED. SCALE:  N/A |ECN# DC13-0149 | SHEET 1 OF 7




&

SIZE

A 60622-S

REV.

A

SCALE: N/A [ECN# DCI3.0149 [ sHeer2 0 7




PUMP, SERVICE ASSEMBLY
PART NO. 7105466

PART NO DESCRIPTION

510003 |[CAP, UNLOADER COVER

CAP, UNLOADER COVER

BOLT, FLANGE 5/16-18

o|or|ofen|
-I>OOI\)—'Z

BOLT, FLANGE 5/16-18

7104174 [KEY, SHAFT 3/165SQ X 1-1/4

awwaag
=<

*

NOT SHOWN

SIZE

A

DWG. NO.

60622-S

REV.

A

SCALE:  N/A |ECN# DC13-0149

[ sHeer3 oF 7




GUN, 3000PSI M22(M) M22(F)
PART NO. 7104847

OLANCE, 16IN 1/4QC M22(M)
PART NO. 7103550

HOSE, 3000PSI 1/4 X 25FT
PART NO. 7102768

SOAP HOSE AND FILTER

PART NO. 7102037 U 60622-S o

SCALE: N/A [ECN# DC130149 [ sHeer 4 0F 7




FMNA-GROL

ECN# DC13-0085 iR e o

3000PE| @2 4SPM WERTICAL
WITH POWER BOOST

T[T 510008 A

o | s=swni [aHEET: 1 DF3




| & - 1 h 3 £ 11- " 1 4 L - 1 !
| ®.._ |
! o & 1’\_‘ ™ .
| D &)
-~ 14 &
@& (7 L o :
@. r,_f,-::f"; T e _\I o _‘{:l_ :f'l i
) ";. k Ry o
@ .l m-""_’-_J\:'.') ' @ 'CE' )
| [ 4 S---\--'\-\. LR /-'_"-\
Q & @ o)
o =T —
(D ) - )
O, 0 )
- R -___
P 0 N (7 N 47
Ny, PART MG, 7105741 k\_f—_/. PART NO, 7106527 '\J&,-' PART MO. 7104223 l_]_.:;f, FART MO, 7106628 L
QILSEAL KIT WATER SEAL KII WALVE KIT ST WALVE KIT @—;1_5\'
ITERA | Ty | DESCRIPTION ITEM| GT¥|  DESCRIFTICH ITEM | Ty | DESCRITION ITEM |OTY | DESCRIFTION 3—'{\
1| 2 |sFaL, m 1 | 3 [HiEH rEESSNRE SFAl 1 6 |VALVE Case 1 1 [VALVE CASE | O 117 ']
I | 3 |RACKRING 2 & [sPRING p 1 |WALNWE SPRIMG .-q_____ ;ﬁx‘
3 2 [0-R W3 3 & |WVALVE PLATE 3 1 [WALWE MOLE --ll\f_ 1
4 | 3 [LoW PRESSUSE SEOL 4 & |WALVE SEAT 4 1 |WALVE PLATE
5 | 6 |OoRING 5 |1 Jomns /I_Uﬂ'
- \._--JI
o g7
Il,ﬁ\ (‘-',i | PART NO. 7104226 g_— LA
\ _—y ——
~, \_/L UMLOADER KIT _&-)j
]_/,' =, @& inem | ary | pescrmon | @.-____ P
oL 1 1 |MuT -Ik'f :I
ey P 2 1 |ADIUSTIMG MUIT @__ =
i E Y 3 1 |sPRiNG e
| ”) | .‘: - _-a I |\|:>
o 4 1 [SEATING RING -
- ‘A ._9 3 1 | WAl VE SHEATH ---__."Fh
{3 S g |1 Jonwe © =
- @ 7 1 C-RIMG @ ™
| @ l\5 ) 1 |CHECKING RING R _'LE/J
G =. 9 1 |0-RING
| S — (6 ' 10 L |wALVE POLE —(;g-\“
“'“"/5“\", v 11 1 |sPRING “
l'\___/ f? __@ 12 1 |CHECKING RING ; __If';.““n
) = l\ /J_ 13 1 |o-RING L\
i e — »
| \gﬁ} PART Wy, 7104275 '\:_i}' PART NO. 7106530 17 | 1 [P 5 — f] N
e ————— - i = 19 1 |UPPER SFAT w4
SUAR ILETOR KT MEHT.81 T £ 20 1 |CHECKING RING
ITER| G| DESCAIFTICM (LTSRS 18 31 1 |2 RiMG
1| 1 |Hisk e LI 33 1 [STEEL BALL
i 1 | O-Rims A 1 [CHETE WL WFCO3E 3 q BACK SEA
e 11 |CHELE WALYESTRING -
3 | 1 Jodme T ENA-GROLP
£ 1 [STEEL BALL ki —— !HEnEnm F.[J:pt::ﬂm;;m?rz
5 | 1 |5PRING [z Jowns —
Foo |7 | MEMIUE TUEL DNOPSI @7 4GPM YFRTICAI
7 1 0-FINR ECN# DC-1 3-0085 WITH FPOWER EQICST
I2E DR RO A
C 510003 A
-2 T IR LE
[ T B ! 5 Ed & ! ) H] T .




-

510003 PUMP EXPLOSION DRAWING PARTS LIST

510003 PUMP EXPLOSION DRAWING PARTS LIST

] PART K. PAAT HAMT m;" é."“, LOMNCHT ITEM FART M, FART HAME I"EI':JP:MI" CONMEN] 5
1 TINERZ A 1 Mt
1 THiEs:2 WET] 1 Acjusting bl
1 TINERZT Thnsing Bezrng 2 1 v
1 MUEG:E | VWoblk Flas 1 Saaing Fimg
5 TINERS | Thnsing Reamng 1 1 Vakw Seeath
i MuE:E G k] 0-Fng
T TI0EG:T Eprng Base ] 0-Fuy
1 TI0EG:S Flungar 1 Chacking Ring
3 TI0EG:S SRy 3 Ky
1 TI0ER | 00-Fing 1 M T2 [vaka Pl Lnlogder Kit
11 T10ERS" Fluunges Hire 1 Seing
12 TIETT [0 Sedl 1 il Seal Kit Chrezng Fing
11 TI0EEd2 Eack Ring k| 0 Rng
Figh Prassues Waler Sezl Fin
i Eack Ring " Lpper Zeat
H IO [1-Fing ! Water Seal Kit Checking Bing
Low Fressue Yiabar Sea 0-Fing
15 TI0EGIY  [Each Ring k] Steel Hal
Vahr: Case sk Fast
Sprng Muzele
18 TIH23  |Vake Plie [ Valve Kit [I-Fng
T {INLET AND QUTLET) w | i B Soap njsctor kit
0-Fing Shzal Bal
17 TINERLL | 0-Rimg 1 Rpiing
Bl Wade Caze ] el Wemu Tube Zaca Bing
Eirart Wakw Spring o kalilren] 0 Rng
12 T0e6E  |Bocsl Wake Fule 1 Boost Vahea Kit 4 Tlgesz  [O-Rng
Caesl Wake Flale e TGRS kst Croenestar
0-hirg 3] Hieesd bl
1% TINEHE  [0-Fing 1 kil TImz Tile Gazket
20 F1UEB46 Fluy i k2 FlBaA: UFin
i TINEHT _ [Flg 2 0-Fing
Iz 110645 Sz i Checkiny Wake Cone
n TINEG4Y o | I:I'a:.qrg Wik S:;fiﬁg
k| TR Nozale antun Tube Kit
O-ftng
Ve Tubs |
0-Rng i
o alifrers] Fump Heas ’
kil 0135 [Themal Seied Val
FMA-GROUP
toE CURIPSL FEAT DOSAIUL B P
e OEM PUMP
ECN# DC_1 3-0085 DNOPSI @7 4GPM YFRTICAI
WITH FOWER BOCSST
3 oW Y
¢ "7 510003 A
£ | sman: i1 |SHEET-3OF &
T T i ! 5 2 H ' )



	Sheet1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet2
	Drawing View1

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8

	Sheet5
	Sheet6
	Sheet7

